

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 2225/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2006 in AO No. 178/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

BALBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEEMA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2249)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2318)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2319)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2321)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2323)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2324)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2325)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2326)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2327)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2328)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2329)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2330)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2331)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2332)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-2-

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2333)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2360)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2361)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2362)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2364)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2384)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2388)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2405)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2418)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2427)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2456)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 2477)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 12/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master