

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6520/2007

BALBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEEMA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in filing process fee and office report)

- WITH
- SLP(C) NO. 6530 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6535 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6536 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6538 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6539 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6540 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6555 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6557 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6571 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6574 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6575 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6577 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6579 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6580 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6584 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 6587 of 2007
(With office report)

Item No.17

SLP(C) NO. 6592 of 2007
(With office report)

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj